School Premises Lettings Policy

Policy Code: F22



Community Inclusive Trust – School Premises Lettings Policy

Version: October 2021

Community Inclusive Trust – School Premises Lettings Policy purpose of reference. School will then check whether there have been any concerns raised. This information to be kept on file and shared with LADO if contacted.

Community Inclusive Trust – School Premises Lettings Policy

Appendix 1: Hire request form

Community Inclusive Trust – School Premises Lettings Policy

Signature:

Please return this form via email to enquiries@xxxxxx or to the school office at xxxxxx. We will be in touch to inform you if your application is successful, and if so details of the full cost and documents that will need to be shared.

Community Inclusive Trust – School Premises Lettings Policy